
Pos

MX4  ČZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

53
166
57
64
61
78
171

Name

Viktor PAGÁČIK
Miroslav MARÔNEK
Ján KOCIAN
Ladislav  PODHRADSKÝ
Milan KYJOVSKÝ
Rastislav KAHÚN
Lubomír LÍŠKA

Štát

SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka

ČZ 250
ČZ 380

Mesto

Trenčín
Jablonka
Považská Bystrica
Nitrianske Rudno
Handlová
Handlová
Handlová

Class

MX4  ČZ
MX4  ČZ
MX4  ČZ
MX4  ČZ
MX4  ČZ
MX4  ČZ
MX4  ČZ

1F

25
22
20
18
16
0
0

2F

25
22
20
18
16
--
--

Total points

50
44
40
36
32
0
0

Diff

0
6
10
14
18
50
50

Gap

0
1
0
0
2
11
0
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